
W
arrington R

oad

Ppg Sta

Jubits Lane (B 5419)
Wilmere Lane

W
arrington R

oad

333

3.25m

3.0m

3.25m

0.5m

30

3.25m

3.25m

3.0m

3.0m

3.0m
2.0m

30

30

C
U

T 
LI

N
E 

A

R
EF

ER
 T

O
 IN

SE
T 

B 
(B

EL
O

W
)

BUS
STOP

0.45m

2.0m

1.8m

2.0m
2.35m

4.8m

50

3050

Jubits Lane (B 5419)

333

BUS
STOP

BUS STO
P

0.5m

R
EF

ER
 T

O
 IN

SE
T 

C
 o

n 
D

ra
w

in
g 

  

30

30

C
U

T 
LI

N
E 

B

C
U

T 
LI

N
E 

A

ST
H

AT
R

-A
M

E-
H

G
N

-R
2L

13
-D

R
-H

-0
20

5 
 

SH
EE

T 
2 

of
 3

TW
O

W
AY

C
YC

LE
TR

AC
K

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

0.
5m 3.25m 1.8m3.0m

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

FO
O

TW
AY

3.25m

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND

G
R

AS
S

VE
R

G
E

2.0m2.35m

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

FO
O

TW
AY

G
R

AS
S

VE
R

G
E

4.8m

SEGREGATORY
TRAFFIC ISLAND

TW
O

W
AY

C
YC

LE
TR

AC
K

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

3.25m 1.8m3.0m

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

FO
O

TW
AY

3.25m

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND
G

R
AS

S
VE

R
G

E
3.0m2.90m

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

FO
O

TW
AY

(E
XI

ST
IN

G
)

G
R

AS
S

VE
R

G
E

(E
XI

ST
IN

G
)

2.24m

BU
S

ST
O

P
W

AI
TI

N
G

AR
EA

3.0m

G
R

AS
S

VE
R

G
E

(E
XI

ST
IN

G
)

6.35m

Access

Sutton Manor

M
otorway (M

62)

M
otorway (M

62)

Shelter

U
nd

U
nd

C
H

333

Def

Lilycross Care Centre
Place Farm

 Cottage

The Coach House

The Stables Swallow Barn

Barn
The O

ld

52.4m

El Sub Sta

1

O
ld Brook Cottages

3

Alandale

Track

Ppg Sta

Thistle C
ottage

The Lodge

Rainhill Place

Farm

The Acre

Drain

Drain

Drain

Path (um
)

Issues

Drain

Sub
Sta

El

Path (um
)

1.22m RH

Ward Bdy

Def

1.22m RH

Def

Def

Pond

50Track

M 62

D
rain

Pond

UNION BANK LANE

Sinks

M
 62

146

The

48

16

240

M
anor

BELL

230

LAN
E

38

Bowling G
reen

36

222

26

Sm
ithy

1.22m RH

(PH)

FF

2923

19 25
21 27

164

3
13

162

Shelter

200

79

69

37

188

180

204 202

198

El

46

84

53

50

32

13

15

18

13

24

23

27

FEENY

220

72

20

62

1a

57

36

42

Sta

12

1

210

35

34

50

37

67

Shaft

35

64

47

60

70

1b

2

STREET

22

41

SHELLEY

2

STREET

17

54

12

38

2

48

25

68

Shaft

30

26

93

1

Sub

78

1

62

21

25
27

31
33

60
60a

62

17
19

35
37

23

COURT

ROTHBURY

Play Area

Shelter

Shelter

72

20

10

8

1

22

11

2

170

80

2

Rising Bollard

Rising Bollard

Rising Bollard

50
48

46

24

174

94 to 116

194

186166

44

40

15
0

158
156

to
152

37

27 29 23

15

W
IN

N
BO

U
R

N
E G

AR
D

EN
S

1 
to

 2
5

118

39

C
H

AN
D

LER
S W

AY

13
012
6

13
8

29

1

54

11

EPPIN
G

 AVEN
U

E

19

11

15

8

52

56a

52c

29

29

52b

4

3

56

1

C
O

U
R

T

54a

El Sub Sta

31

G
arage

54b

52a

6

63

R
O

TH
BU

R
Y50a

15

11

21

32

26

34 to 56

1

Rising Bollard

El Sub Sta

13

54c

2

WAYMARK GARDENS

BO
W

LAN
D

 AVEN
U

E

12
8

58

St. Helens Borough Council

Outline Design

CO00205721 - St Helens Active Travel Routes

OF JD IY

06/22 06/22 06/22

1:500 S3 P02

STHATR-FCL-HGN-R2L13-DR-H-0210

Notes

Drawing No.

Drawing Title.

AutoCAD Location.

Scale at A1 Status Rev

Date Date Date

Designed By Checked By Approved By

Project.

Active Travel Routes - Route 2

B5419 Jubits Lane
Sheet 1

Inset A (Scale = 1:500)

Inset B (Scale = 1:500)

cCopyright     Amey

Cross Section 1 (Scale = 1:200)

Cross Section 2 (Scale = 1:200)

Inset BInset A

Rev Date Drawn Checked ApprovedDescription

1. All dimensions are in metres unless otherwise stated.

2. Route options based upon 1:1250 scale ordnance survey mapping.
To be ratified following receipt of Topographical surveys.

3. Lane widths between 3.2m & 3.9m endanger cyclists from close
overtaking by vehicles (LTN 1/20 Para 7.2.5) and are to be avoided.

4. Footways not coloured grey and grass verges not coloured green
will be retained in their existing location.

5. Existing "wands" removed over scheme extents.

Legend

Cycle Track

Reconstructed Footway

Shared Surface (Cyclists and
Pedestrians Mixed)

Mixed Traffic Route (Cyclists in
Road)

Verge

Proposed Road/
Cycletrack Markings

Corduroy Paving

Blister Paving

P01 05/22 OF Draft - For Comment JD IY

Toucan Crossings

Key Plan (Scale = 1:5000)

Speed limit reduced from
50mph to 30mph.
Alternative option of a
reduction to 40mph.

The Strand, Liverpool

Kerb will stay in place

Kerb relocated,
carriageway widened

Kerb relocated,
carriageway widened

Image taken from LTN 1/20

Route to be
continued by
Halton Council

P02 06/22 OF Minor Amendments JD IY



Access

Sutton M
anor

M
otorway (M

62)

M
otorway (M

62)

U
nion Bank Lane

Jubits Lane (B 5419)

3.25m

3.25m

3.0m
3.25m

3.0m
3.25m

3.0m
3.25m

3.0m
3.38m

3.0m
3.29m

3.0m

3.25m
3.25m

3.25m
3.38m

3.29m 0.5m
0.5m

0.5m
0.5m

0.5m

R
EF

ER
 T

O
 IN

SE
T 

D
 (B

EL
O

W
)

30

30

C
U

T 
LI

N
E 

C

C
U

T 
LI

N
E 

B

2.0m

2.0m

2.0m

2.0m
1.9m

2.0m
1.95m

Jubits Lane (B 5419)

Access

Sutton Manor

Bell Lane

FF

Sm
ithy

26

M
anor

240

The

Jubits Lane (B 5419)

20

BUS STO
P

BUSSTOP

30

30

3.25m

3.25m

3.0m

3.25m

3.25m

7.9m

3.8m

3.25m

3.25m

2.86m

0.5m3.25m

3.25m

3.25m

3.25m

3.25m

3.25m

0.5m

3.0m

3.33m

3.33m

3.0m

3.25m

3.25m

3.0m

3.25m

3.25m

3.0m
3.25m

3.25m

3.0m

0.5m
0.5m 0.5m

0.5m

SLOW

SLO
W

3.0m

30

30

C
U

T LIN
E D

C
U

T 
LI

N
E 

C

& STH
ATR

-AM
E-H

G
N

-R
2L13-D

R
-H

-0207
STH

ATR
-AM

E-H
G

N
-R

2L13-D
R

-H
-0206  

R
EFER

 TO
 D

R
AW

IN
G

S   

2.0m
2.0m

2.0m
2.0m (Sheet 3A & 3B)

TW
O

W
AY

C
YC

LE
TR

AC
K

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

0.
5m 3.25m 2.0m3.0m

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

FO
O

TW
AY

3.25m

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND

G
R

AS
S

VE
R

G
E

2.0m2.35m

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

FO
O

TW
AY

(E
XI

ST
IN

G
)

G
R

AS
S

VE
R

G
E

(E
XI

ST
IN

G
)

1.9m

SEGREGATORY
TRAFFIC ISLAND

SHARED
USE

FOOTWAY

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

3.25m3.8m 3.25m

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND
7.9m

SHARED
USE

FOOTWAY

Access

Sutton Manor

M
otorway (M

62)

M
otorway (M

62)

Shelter

U
nd

U
nd

C
H

333

Lilycross Care Centre
Place Farm

 Cottage

Swallow Barn

Barn
The O

ld

52.4m

El Sub Sta

1

O
ld Brook Cottages

3

Alandale

Track

Ppg Sta

Thistle C
ottage

The Lodge

Rainhill Place

Farm

The Acre

Drain

Drain

Drain

Path (um
)

Issues

Drain

Sub
Sta

El

Path (um
)

1.22m RH

Ward Bdy

Def

1.22m RH

Def

Pond

50Track

M 62

D
rain

Pond

UNION BANK LANE

Sinks

M
 62

The

48

16

240

M
anor

BELL

230

LAN
E

38

Bowling G
reen

36

222

26

Sm
ithy

1.22m RH

(PH)

FF

2923

19 25
21 27

164

3
13

162

Shelter

200

69

37

188

180

204 202

198

El

46

50

32

13

15

18

13

24

23

27

FEENY

220

72

20

62

1a

57

36

42

Sta

12

1

210

35

34

50

37

67

Shaft

35

64

47

60

70

1b

2

STREET

22

41

SHELLEY

2

STREET

17

54

12

38

2

48

25

68

Shaft

30

26

1

Sub

1

62

21

25
27

31
33

17
19

35
37

23

Play Area

Shelter

72

20

10

8

1

11

170

80

2

Rising Bollard

Rising Bollard

Rising Bollard

174

94 to 116

194

186166

15
0

158
156

to
152

27 23

15

W
IN

N
BO

U
R

N
E G

AR
D

EN
S

1 
to

 2
5

118

39

C
H

AN
D

LER
S W

AY

13
012
6

13
8

29

54

52
52c

29

29

52b
56

C
O

U
R

T

54a

El Sub Sta

G
arage

54b

52a

R
O

TH
BU

R
Y50a

15

11

21

32

26

34 to 56

1

Rising Bollard

El Sub Sta

54c

WAYMARK GARDENS

12
8

58

Copyright     Amey

STHATR-FCL-HGN-R2L13-DR-H-0211

Notes

Drawing No.

Drawing Title.

AutoCAD Location.

Scale at A1 Status Rev

Date Date Date

Designed By Checked By Approved By

Project.

St. Helens Borough Council

CO00205721 - St Helens Active Travel Routes

OF JD IY

06/22 06/22 06/22

1:500 S3 P02

Active Travel Routes - Route 2

Outline Design
B5419 Jubits Lane
Sheet 2

Inset C (Scale = 1:500)

Inset D (Scale = 1:500)

Cross Section 3 (Scale = 1:200)

Cross Section 4 (Scale = 1:200)

c

Inset DInset C

Rev Date Drawn Checked ApprovedDescription

1. All dimensions are in metres unless otherwise stated.

2. Route options based upon 1:1250 scale ordnance survey mapping.
To be ratified following receipt of Topographical surveys.

3. Lane widths between 3.2m & 3.9m endanger cyclists from close
overtaking by vehicles (LTN 1/20 Para 7.2.5) and are to be avoided.

4. Footways not coloured grey and grass verges not coloured green
will be retained in their existing location.

5. Existing "wands" removed over scheme extents.

Legend

Cycle Track

Reconstructed Footway

Shared Surface (Cyclists and
Pedestrians Mixed)

Mixed Traffic Route (Cyclists in
Road)

Verge

Proposed Road/
Cycletrack Markings

Corduroy Paving

Blister Paving

P01 05/22 OF Draft - For Comment JD IY

Image courtesy of TfGM Image taken from LTN 1/20

Kerbs will stay in place

Image taken from LTN 1/20 Image taken from LTN 1/20

Existing traffic island to
be removed

Existing traffic island to
be removed

Refer to Sheets 3A & 3B for
the two options for the
residential section of Jubits
Lane west of this section.

The Strand, Liverpool

Signal Controlled Crossing

P02 06/22 OF Minor Amendments JD IY



Jubits Lane (B 5419)

1

C
handlers W

ay

G
arage

90

20

Shelter

162

BUS
STOP

BUSSTOP BUS STO
P

3.8m

3.8m

3.4m

3.4m
0.5m

1.8m
5.35m1.8m

SLOW
SLO

W

30

30

C
U

T LIN
E E

R
EFER

 TO
 IN

SET F (BELO
W

)

3.9m

3.9m

3.45m1.5m

1.5m 2.5m

2.0m

2.55m

Access

Sutton Manor

Shelter

Bell Lane

1

2
12

2

Tennyson

Street

Forest R
oad

210

12

220

13

Jubits Lane (B 5419)

13

198

180

200

M
ilton Street

162

3

FF 26

222
230240

BUSSTOP

20

20
20

2.5m
1.8m

0.5m

1.8m

1.8m

3.25m

3.25m

1.8m

BUS STO
P

30

30

3.25m

3.25m

3.0m

3.8m

SLO
W

C
U

T LIN
E E

R
EFER

 TO
 IN

SET F (BELO
W

)

C
U

T LIN
E D

2.0m
2.33m

4.78m
1.8m

20

3.25m

2.1m
3.25m

30

30 2.26m

TW
O

W
AY

C
YC

LE
TR

AC
K

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

0.
5m3.25m1.80m 2.26m

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

FO
O

TW
AY

3.25m

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

NORTHBOUNDSOUTHBOUND
1.80m

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

FO
O

TW
AY

SEGREGATORY
TRAFFIC ISLAND

TW
O

W
AY

C
YC

LE
TR

AC
K

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

0.
5m3.40m3.85m 2.50m

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

FO
O

TW
AY

3.20m

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

NORTHBOUNDSOUTHBOUND
1.80m

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

FO
O

TW
AY

SEGREGATORY
TRAFFIC ISLAND

TW
O

W
AY

C
YC

LE
TR

AC
K

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

0.
5m3.50m3.70m 3.40m

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

FO
O

TW
AY

(E
XI

ST
IN

G
)

3.50m

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

NORTHBOUNDSOUTHBOUND
2.30m

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

FO
O

TW
AY

(E
XI

ST
IN

G
)

SEGREGATORY
TRAFFIC ISLAND

1.86m

R
O

AD
M

AR
KI

N
G

H
AT

C
H

Access

Sutton Manor

M
otorway (M

62)

M
otorway (M

62)

Shelter

U
nd

U
nd

C
H

333

Lilycross Care Centre
Place Farm

 Cottage

Swallow Barn

Barn
The O

ld

52.4m

El Sub Sta

1

O
ld Brook Cottages

3

Alandale

Track

Ppg Sta

Thistle C
ottage

The Lodge

Rainhill Place

Farm

The Acre

Drain

Drain

Drain

Path (um
)

Issues

Drain

Sub
Sta

El

Path (um
)

1.22m RH

Ward Bdy

Def

1.22m RH

Def

Pond

50Track

M 62

D
rain

Pond

UNION BANK LANE

Sinks

M
 62

The

48

16

240

M
anor

BELL

230

LAN
E

38

Bowling G
reen

36

222

26

Sm
ithy

1.22m RH

(PH)

FF

2923

19 25
21 27

164

3
13

162

Shelter

200

69

37

188

180

204 202

198

El

46

50

32

13

15

18

13

24

23

27

FEENY

220

72

20

62

1a

57

36

42

Sta

12

1

210

35

34

50

37

67

Shaft

35

64

47

60

70

1b

2

STREET

22

41

SHELLEY

2

STREET

17

54

12

38

2

48

25

68

Shaft

30

26

1

Sub

1

62

21

25
27

31
33

17
19

35
37

23

Play Area

Shelter

72

20

10

8

1

11

170

80

2

Rising Bollard

Rising Bollard

Rising Bollard

174

94 to 116

194

186166

15
0

158
156

to
152

27 23

15

W
IN

N
BO

U
R

N
E G

AR
D

EN
S

1 
to

 2
5

118

39

C
H

AN
D

LER
S W

AY

13
012
6

13
8

29

54

52
52c

29

29

52b
56

C
O

U
R

T

54a

El Sub Sta

G
arage

54b

52a

R
O

TH
BU

R
Y50a

15

11

21

32

26

34 to 56

1

Rising Bollard

El Sub Sta

54c

WAYMARK GARDENS

12
8

58

SHARED
USE

FOOTWAY

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

3.90m4.95m 3.90m

TR
AF

FI
C

LA
N

E

NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND
4.0m

SHARED
USE

FOOTWAY

2.00m

R
O

AD
M

AR
KI

N
G

H
AT

C
H

Copyright     Amey

STHATR-FCL-HGN-R2L13-DR-H-0212

Notes

Drawing No.

Drawing Title.

AutoCAD Location.

Scale at A1 Status Rev

Date Date Date

Designed By Checked By Approved By

Project.

St. Helens Borough Council

CO00205721 - St Helens Active Travel Routes

OF JD IY

06/22 06/22 06/22

1:500 S3 P02

Active Travel Routes - Route 2

Outline Design
B5419 Jubits Lane
Sheet 3 - Option A

Inset E (Scale = 1:500)

Inset F (Scale = 1:500)

Cross Section 5 (Scale = 1:200) Cross Section 6 (Scale = 1:200)

Cross Section 7 (Scale = 1:200) Cross Section 8 (Scale = 1:200)

c

Inset F
Inset E

Rev Date Drawn Checked ApprovedDescription

1. All dimensions are in metres unless otherwise stated.

2. Route options based upon 1:1250 scale ordnance survey mapping.
To be ratified following receipt of Topographical surveys.

3. Lane widths between 3.2m & 3.9m endanger cyclists from close
overtaking by vehicles (LTN 1/20 Para 7.2.5) and are to be avoided.

4. Footways not coloured grey and grass verges not coloured green
will be retained in their existing location.

5. Existing "wands" removed over scheme extents.

Legend

Cycle Track

Reconstructed Footway

Shared Surface (Cyclists and
Pedestrians Mixed)

Mixed Traffic Route (Cyclists in
Road)

Verge

Proposed Road/
Cycletrack Markings

Corduroy Paving

Blister Paving

Kerbside Parking Removed

P01 05/22 OF Draft - For Comment JD IY

Kerbside Parking Removed
Kerb moved, footway
narrowed to 1.8m

Image taken from LTN 1/20

Aughton Street, Ormskirk

Image courtesy of TfGM

Roundabout
Removed & kerbs
adjusted at Forest
Road Junction

Kerb will stay
in place

Bus Stops Relocated

Image taken from LTN 1/20

Parallel Crossing

Existing traffic island to
be removed

Sutton Manor
Colliery Gates
Unaffected

Existing Traffic
Island Relocated

P02 06/22 OF Minor Amendments JD IY



Entrance to Sutton

Manor colliery site to be

amended with existing

gates maintained

Existing Sutton Manor colliery boundary
wall (damaged).
Remove & rebuild in new location.

Existing Sutton Manor colliery boundary
wall (damaged).
Remove & rebuild in new location.

Existing Sutton Manor colliery boundary
wall (damaged).
Remove & rebuild in new location.

BUSSTOP

BUS
STOP

BUS STO
P

20
20

20

DISABLED

Access

Sutton Manor

Shelter

Bell Lane

G
arage

1

2

2

Tennyson

Street

Forest R
oad

210220

Jubits Lane (B 5419)

198

180

200

M
ilton Street

162

3

FF 26

222
230240

Existing Sutton Manor colliery boundary
wall (poor condition).
Remove & rebuild in new location.

BUS STO
P

BUS
STOP

Jubits Lane (B 5419)

80

1

C
handlers W

ay

70

90

20

Shelter

Play Area

Pond

Existing Sutton Manor colliery boundary
wall (damaged).
Remove & rebuild in new location Access

Sutton Manor

M
otorway (M

62)

M
otorway (M

62)

Shelter

U
nd

U
nd

C
H

333

Lilycross Care Centre
Place Farm

 Cottage

The Stables Swallow Barn

Barn
The O

ld

52.4m

El Sub Sta

1

O
ld Brook Cottages

3

Alandale

Track

Ppg Sta

Thistle C
ottage

The Lodge

Rainhill Place

Farm

The Acre

Drain

Drain

50

46

Drain

48

G
AR

TO
N

S LAN
E

60

Shelter

Drain

Pond

Path (um
)

Issues

Drain

Sub
Sta

El

Path (um
)

1.22m RH

Ward Bdy

Def

1.22m RH

Def

Pond

50Track

M 62

D
rain

Pond

UNION BANK LANE

Sinks

M
 62

146

The

48

16

240

M
anor

BELL

230

LAN
E

38

Bowling G
reen

36

222

26

Sm
ithy

1.22m RH

(PH)

FF

2923

19 25
21 27

164

3
13

162

Shelter

200

69

37

188

180

204 202

198

El

46

53

50

32

13

15

18

13

24

23

27

FEENY

220

72

20

62

1a

57

36

42

Sta

12

1

210

35

34

50

37

67

Shaft

35

64

47

60

70

1b

2

STREET

22

41

SHELLEY

2

STREET

17

54

12

38

2

48

25

68

Shaft

30

26

1

Sub

1

62

21

25
27

31
33

17
19

35
37

23

COURT

ROTHBURY

Play Area

Sports Pitch

(Recreation G
round)

King G
eorge's Field

Shelter

Shelter

72

20

10

8

1

22

11

2

170

80

2

Rising Bollard

Rising Bollard

Rising Bollard

24

174

94 to 116

194

186166

15
0

158
156

to
152

27 29 23

15

W
IN

N
BO

U
R

N
E G

AR
D

EN
S

1 
to

 2
5

118

39

C
H

AN
D

LER
S W

AY

13
012
6

13
8

29

54

90

70

8

52

56a

52c

29

29

52b

4

56

C
O

U
R

T

54a

El Sub Sta

31

G
arage

54b

52a

6
R

O
TH

BU
R

Y50a

15

11

21

32

26

34 to 56

Pavilion

1

Rising Bollard

El Sub Sta

80

54c

2

WAYMARK GARDENS

12
8

58

15

46

Key and Notes

St. Helens Borough Council

Outline Design

70128/SurveysandDrawings/Drawings

1:500 S3

STHATR-FCL-HGN-R2L13-DR-H-0213
Drawing No.

Drawing Title.

AutoCAD Location.

Scale at A1 Status Rev

Date Date Date

Designed By Checked By Approved By

Project.

Active Travel Routes - Route 2

B5419 Jubits Lane
Sheet 3 - Option B

OF JD IY

06/22 06/22 06/22

P02

cCopyright     Amey

www.amey.co.uk

Rev Date Drawn Checked ApprovedDescription

1. All dimensions are in metres unless otherwise stated.

2. Route options based upon 1:1250 scale ordnance survey mapping.
To be ratified following receipt of Topographical surveys.

3. Lane widths between 3.2m & 3.9m endanger cyclists from close
overtaking by vehicles (LTN 1/20 Para 7.2.5) and are to be avoided.

4. Footways not coloured grey and grass verges not coloured in green
will be retained in their existing location.

5. Existing "wands" removed over scheme extents.

Legend

Cycle Track

Reconstructed Footway

Shared Surface (Cyclists and
Pedestrians Mixed)

Mixed Traffic Route (Cyclists in
Road)

Verge

Proposed Road/
Cycletrack Markings

Corduroy Paving

Blister Paving

Proposed Replacement Brick
Wall

Existing brick wall to be 
removed (damaged in 
sections)

P01 06/22 OF Draft - For Comment JD IY

Relocate access gate
to "Dream"

2m Footway & 3m
Cycletrack
New wall set back
circa 3m

Inset B
Inset A

Inset A (Scale = 1:500)

Inset B (Scale = 1:500) Key Plan (Scale = 1:5000)

Continues as
shown on 3A P02 06/22 OF Minor Amendments JD IY

Kerbside Parking Retained.


